

IA No. 01/2024 in Cr. Rev. 35/2024
Vishal Exports Overseas Ltd. & Anr. Vs. CBI

13.11.2024

Present: Sh. Vikas Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
through VC.

This is an application filed on behalf of petitioners
for early hearing.

Notice of the application be issued to CBI. Reply be
filed by the next date of hearing.

Put up for consideration on 25.11.2024.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/13.11.2024